
Transco To Go, LLC offers a range of popular sized electrodes used in the 
neon industry worldwide. The highest quality raw materials were chosen to 
offer neon manufacturers a quality product coupled with user friendly pro-
cessing. The manufacturing process is closely monitored throughout and 
specific Q.C. procedures are incorporated to ensure consistent quality.

� High quality pure iron shells, nickel plated in a dedicated plant
to prevent contamination.
High quality pure iron shells, nickel plated in a dedicated plant
to prevent contamination.

Tubulated and non-tubulated types available.

Available in lead free glass.

A uniquely developed emission coating to give long life and
easier processing.

The complete range has pure ceramic collars and mica discs.�
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TRANSCO TO GO, LLC NOVAGLO ELECTRODE SPECIFICATIONS

Transco To Go
Model Number
Transco To Go

Model Number
Transco To Go
Part Number

Transco To Go
Part Number

Ceramic
Collar

Ceramic
Collar

Running
Current
M/A*

Running
Current
M/A*

Transco To Go
Glass

Specification

Transco To Go
Glass

Specification
Dia.

(mm)
Dia.

(mm)
Length

(inches)
Length

(inches)

Transco To Go
Shell

Specification

Transco To Go
Shell

Specification
Dia.

(inches)
Dia.

(inches)
Length

(inches)
Length

(inches)

NG1050LF
NG10T50LF

NG1265LF
NG12T65LF

NG13S50LF
NG13ST50LF
(SHORT)

NG13S57LF
NG13ST57LF
(SHORT)

NG13L65LF
NG13LT65LF
(LONG)

NG15S60LF
NG15ST60LF
(SHORT)

NG15L70LF
NG15LT70LF
(LONG)

NG1050LF
NG10T50LF

NG1265LF
NG12T65LF

NG13S50LF
NG13ST50LF
(SHORT)

NG13S57LF
NG13ST57LF
(SHORT)

NG13L65LF
NG13LT65LF
(LONG)

NG15S60LF
NG15ST60LF
(SHORT)

NG15L70LF
NG15LT70LF
(LONG)

TRA-1025C
TRA-1025TC

TRA-1260C
TRA-1260TC

TRA-1325C 2”
TRA-1325TC 2”

TRA-1325C 2.25”
TRA-1325TC 2.25”

TRA-1360C
TRA-1360TC

TRA-1530C
TRA-1530TC

TRA-1560C
TRA-1560TC

TRA-1025C
TRA-1025TC

TRA-1260C
TRA-1260TC

TRA-1325C 2”
TRA-1325TC 2”

TRA-1325C 2.25”
TRA-1325TC 2.25”

TRA-1360C
TRA-1360TC

TRA-1530C
TRA-1530TC

TRA-1560C
TRA-1560TC

10
10
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12

13
13

13
13

13
13

15
15

15
15

10
10

12
12

13
13

13
13

13
13
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2”
2”

2 ½”
2 ½”

2”
2”

2 ¼” 

2 ¼” 

2 ½”
2 ½”

2 ¾”
2 ¾”

2 
2 

 

 

¼”
¼”

¾”
¾”

1 ”
1 ”

¾”
¾”

¾”
¾”

1 ”
1 ”

”
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”

10-25
10-25

25-50
25-50

20-30
20-30

20-30
20-30

25-50
25-50

25-38
25-38

50-90
50-90

10-25
10-25

25-50
25-50

20-30
20-30

20-30
20-30

25-50
25-50

25-38
25-38

50-90
50-90

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

���������	
����������������������������	
��
�!"#�$%�	&���
�%�'���$%��&�%'��'	''�
+-4#�$%�	&���
�%8�%

* Running current is approximately 80% of a neon transformer’s rated short circuit current.


	Novaglo Electrodes-Pg1
	Novaglo Electrodes-Pg2

