

Transco To Go, LLC offers a range of popular sized electrodes used in the neon industry worldwide. The highest quality raw materials were chosen to offer neon manufacturers a quality product coupled with user friendly processing. The manufacturing process is closely monitored throughout and specific Q.C. procedures are incorporated to ensure consistent quality.



- ⇒ High quality pure iron shells, nickel plated in a dedicated plant to prevent contamination.
- **⇒** The complete range has pure ceramic collars and mica discs.
- A uniquely developed emission coating to give long life and easier processing.
- ⇒ Available in lead free glass.
- **□** Tubulated and non-tubulated types available.



TRANSCO TO GO, LLC NOVAGLO ELECTRODE SPECIFICATIONS

Transco To Go Model Number	Transco To Go Part Number	Ceramic Collar	G	co To Go lass fication Length (Inches)	S	co To Go nell fication Length (Inches)	Running Current M/A*
NG1050LF NG10T50LF	TRA-1025C TRA-1025TC	√	10 10	2" 2"	1/4" 1/4"	3/4" 3/4"	10-25 10-25
NG1265LF NG12T65LF	TRA-1260C TRA-1260TC	*	12 12	2 ½" 2 ½"	⁵ / ₁₆ "	1 ³ / ₃₂ " 1 ³ / ₃₂ "	25-50 25-50
NG13S50LF NG13ST50LF (SHORT)	TRA-1325C 2" TRA-1325TC 2"	*	13 13	2" 2"	⁵ /16" ⁵ /16"	3/4" 3/4"	20-30 20-30
NG13S57LF NG13ST57LF (SHORT)	TRA-1325C 2.25" TRA-1325TC 2.25"	*	13 13	2 ¼" 2 ¼"	⁵ /16" ⁵ /16"	³ /4"	20-30 20-30
NG13L65LF NG13LT65LF (LONG)	TRA-1360C TRA-1360TC	✓	13 13	2 ½" 2 ½"	⁵ /16"	1 ³ / ₃₂ " 1 ³ / ₃₂ "	25-50 25-50
NG15S60LF NG15ST60LF (SHORT)	TRA-1530C TRA-1530TC	√	15 15	2 ³ / ₈ " 2 ³ / ₈ "	3/8" 3/8"	9/ ₁₀ " 9/ ₁₀ "	25-38 25-38
NG15L70LF NG15LT70LF (LONG)	TRA-1560C TRA-1560TC	√	15 15	2 ³ / ₄ " 2 ³ / ₄ "	3/8" 3/8"	1 ³ /10" 1 ³ /10"	50-90 50-90

^{*} Running current is approximately 80% of a neon transformer's rated short circuit current.

